P R I C E  L I S T  F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4
SBK 3 pass, Cylindrical, Horizontal, Fire Tube Steam Boiler Series
AKK-WTB 2 Pass, D Type, Water Tube Steam Boiler Series
YSB 3 Pass, Semi Cylindrical, Horizontal, Fire Tube Steam Boiler Series
TFB 3 pass, Cylindrical, Horizontal, Fire Tube, Twin Furnace Steam Boiler Series
INDEX
KBB-E 2 pass, Cylindrical, Horizontal, Fire Tube, Reverse Flame Type Steam Boiler Series
YHYB 2 Pass, Cylindrical, Horizontal, Fire Tube Steam Boiler + Water Tube Front Combustion Chamber - Hybrit Steam Boiler Series

Maximum
Thermal Capacity
(kcal/h)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
*Price
(USD)
**Suitable Combustion
System Model
YHYB500 500 300.000 4500 1750 2750 6000     26.318,87 USD  STK1 or WCVG500
YHYB1000 1000 600.000 5500 1850 3000 7500     32.933,92 USD  STK1 or WCVG1000
YHYB1500 1500 900.000 6000 2160 3110 9800     42.681,70 USD  STK1 or WCVG1500
YHYB2000 2000 1.200.000 7500 2160 3110 11500     48.828,53 USD  STK3 or WCVG2000
YHYB2500 2500 1.500.000 8850 2160 3310 13750     55.617,33 USD  STK3 or WCVG2500
YHYB3000 3000 1.800.000 8500 2610 3600 18000     72.177,07 USD  STK3 or WCVG3000
YHYB3500 3500 2.100.000 9000 2610 3600 19500     75.736,92 USD  STK4 or WCVG3500
YHYB4000 4000 2.400.000 9500 2610 3600 20600     79.264,29 USD  STK4 or WCVG4000
YHYB5000 5000 3.000.000 9500 2810 3750 27750   105.302,93 USD  2xSTK3 or WCVG5000
YHYB6000 6000 3.600.000 10100 2810 3750 30100   114.706,83 USD  2xSTK4 or WCVG6000
YHYB7000 7000 4.200.000 10900 2810 3750 32700   119.934,18 USD  2xSTK4 or WCVG7000
YHYB8000 8000 4.800.000 12100 3200 3950 39300   140.322,48 USD  2xSTK4 or WCVG8000
YHYB10000 10000 6.000.000 13200 3200 3950 45300   158.019,79 USD  3xSTK4 or WCVG10000
YHYB12000 12000 7.200.000 16250 3200 4950 53800   180.853,64 USD  3xSTK4 or WCVG12000
YHYB14000 14000 8.400.000 18450 3200 4950 60500   212.306,76 USD  4xSTK4 or WCVG14000
YHYB16000 16000 9.600.000 17000 3600 5250 70000   240.147,04 USD  5xSTK4 or WCVG16000
YHYB18000 18000 10.800.000 18300 3600 5250 75500   257.565,61 USD  5xSTK4 or WCVG18000
YHYB20000 20000 12.000.000 18000 3800 5750 82000   284.317,12 USD  6xSTK4 or WCVG20000
*Prices are for 8 bar operating pressure and for isolated boiler bodies without any accessories.
** Suitable combustion system price is not included in the list prices and shall be added
according to system configuration preference
(Please ask price for different operating pressures and packages that include accessories)

Model Maximum Steam
Capacity (kg/h)
Maximum Installed
Power (kW)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
**Weight
(kg)
*Price
(USD)
ELKBJ06 6 4,2 850 850 850 166       5.606,42 USD
ELKBJ30 30 21 1060 1060 1440 213       7.207,58 USD
ELKBJ50 50 36 1100 1100 1900 275       7.781,58 USD
ELKBJ75 75 54 1100 1100 1900 275       8.133,65 USD
ELKBJ100 100 72 1250 1250 1900 275       8.345,22 USD
ELKBJ125 125 90 1250 1250 2200 415     10.352,35 USD
ELKBJ150 150 108 1250 1250 2200 415     12.070,56 USD
ELKBJ200 200 144 1350 1350 2200 415     13.313,48 USD
ELKBJ250 250 180 1700 1700 2350 833     16.684,73 USD
ELKBJ300 300 215 1700 1700 2350 940     19.181,04 USD
ELKBJ400 400 288 1700 1700 2350 940     21.055,40 USD
ELKBJ500 500 360 1700 1700 2350 940     23.203,97 USD
ELKBJ750 750 540 2000 2000 2500 1770     35.981,08 USD
ELKBJ1000 1000 720 2000 2000 2500 1770     38.845,34 USD
ELKBJ1250 1250 882 2000 2000 2150 3400     53.068,64 USD
ELKBJ1500 1500 1050 2000 2000 2150 3400     58.721,95 USD
ELKBJ2000 2000 1392 2300 2300 2350 4900     76.349,14 USD
ELKBJ2500 2500 1740 3000 2100 2450 4900     89.949,01 USD
ELKBJ3000 3000 2160 3200 2100 2450 5300   104.987,86 USD
ELKBJ4000 4000 2880 3600 2600 3000 7200   135.993,25 USD
ELKBJ5000 5000 3600 3800 2600 3000 7400   163.547,16 USD
ELKBJ6000 6000 4320 4000 2600 3000 7600   175.248,44 USD
ELKBJ8000 8000 5760 4200 2600 3000 7900   211.802,15 USD
ELKBJ10000 10000 7200 4400 2600 3000 8100   246.536,31 USD
*Prices are for 8 bar operating pressure and for isolated, carbon steel boiler bodies, heaters, without any accessories.
A control board for a standart configuration is included.
(Please ask price for different operating pressures, stainless steel configurations and packages that include accessories)
**Resistance Heater weights are excluded.

Thermal
Capacity (kW)
Minumum Oil
Flowrate
(ΔT 20oC)
(m³/h)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
**Weight
(kg)
*Price (USD)
ETOH25 25 3 2.100 500 800 298       7.217,37 USD
ETOH50 50 5 2.100 500 1.050 357       8.898,27 USD
ETOH100 100 10 2.100 750 1.050 490     12.304,41 USD
ETOH150 150 16 2.100 750 1.300 656     16.007,01 USD
ETOH200 200 21 2.540 1.100 1.600 1.059     22.115,71 USD
ETOH300 300 30 2.540 1.100 2.050 1.424     29.639,06 USD
ETOH500 500 50 4.250 1.100 1.600 1.777     44.941,53 USD
ETOH750 750 75 4.250 1.100 2.050 2.339     60.528,85 USD
ETOH1000 1.000 100 4.250 1.100 2.500 2.630     75.143,98 USD
ETOH1500 1.500 160 4.250 1.550 2.530 3.631   108.857,21 USD
ETOH2000 2.000 210 4.600 1.350 3.120 3.760   134.342,08 USD
ETOH2500 2.500 260 4.600 1.950 3.120 4.661   162.475,55 USD
ETOH3000 3.000 300 4.600 1.950 3.210 5.451   204.552,90 USD
ETOH3500 3.500 350 4.600 2.550 3.210 6.253   239.486,04 USD
ETOH4000 4.000 420 4.600 2.550 3.210 6.932   267.926,95 USD
ETOH5000 5.000 525 4.600 2.550 3.825 8.315   334.192,22 USD
*Prices are for 6 bar operating pressure and for isolated, carbon steel boiler bodies and heaters, without any accessories. A control board for a standart configuration is included.
(Please ask price for different operating pressures, stainless steel configurations and packages that include accessories)
**Resistance Heater weights are excluded.
* AKKAYA keeps the right to make any changes at the specifications and dimensions without notice.

Model
Maximum Thermal
Capacity (kW)
Minumum Water
Flowrate
(ΔT 20°C) (m³/h)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
**Weight
(kg) Aprx
*Price (USD)
EHWB25 25 1 1500 500 700 210       5.502,27 USD
EHWB50 50 2 1500 700 900 320       6.652,68 USD
EHWB100 100 4 1600 800 1000 440       8.689,63 USD
EHWB120 120 5 1700 800 1000 450     10.765,37 USD
EHWB150 150 6 1700 900 1100 560     10.648,75 USD
EHWB200 200 9 1800 1000 1200 680     13.284,61 USD
EHWB250 250 11 2300 1000 1200 800     16.185,01 USD
EHWB300 300 13 2000 1100 1300 900     20.152,01 USD
EHWB350 350 15 2300 1100 1300 910     21.703,95 USD
EHWB400 400 17 2500 1200 1400 1200     25.718,90 USD
EHWB450 450 19 2600 1200 1400 1250     27.232,77 USD
EHWB500 500 22 2800 1200 1400 1350     28.358,98 USD
EHWB600 600 26 2800 1400 1600 1550     32.518,56 USD
EHWB700 700 30 3000 1400 1600 1700     33.997,52 USD
EHWB800 800 34 3200 1400 1600 1950     41.734,52 USD
EHWB900 900 39 2900 1600 1800 2050     45.129,04 USD
EHWB1000 1.000 43 3100 1600 1800 2200     50.923,65 USD
EHWB1250 1.250 54 3600 1600 1800 2500     58.722,18 USD
EHWB1500 1.500 65 3300 1800 2000 2700     66.407,74 USD
EHWB2000 2.000 86 3500 2000 2200 3600     85.664,77 USD
EHWB2500 2.500 108 4000 2000 2200 4300     97.527,90 USD
EHWB3000 3.000 129 4500 2200 2400 4800   116.854,95 USD
EHWB3500 3.500 151 4600 2200 2400 5000   129.286,01 USD
EHWB4000 4.000 172 5000 2200 2400 5400   149.019,86 USD
EHWB4500 4.500 194 5400 2200 2400 6100   169.743,68 USD
EHWB5000 5.000 215 4900 2400 2600 6200   194.405,13 USD
*Prices are for 6 bar operating pressure and for isolated, carbon steel boiler bodies and heaters, without any accessories. A control board for a standart configuration is included.
(Please ask price for different operating pressures, stainless steel configurations and packages that include accessories)
**Resistance Heater weights are excluded.
* AKKAYA keeps the right to make any changes at the specifications and dimensions without notice.